
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
United States Federal Holiday Arrangement in 2023 

 

The USA Government announced the federal holidays for the year 2023 
are scheduled as follows: 
 

No. Federal Holiday Date 

1 The First Day of January 2 January Monday 

2 Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday 16 January Monday 

3 President’s Day 20 February Monday 

4 Memorial Day 29 May Monday 

5 Juneteenth National Independence Day 19 June Monday 

6 Independence Day 4 July Tuesday 

7 Labour Da 4 September Monday 

8 Columbus Day 9 October Monday 

9 Veterans Day 10 November Friday 

10 Thanksgiving Day 23 November Thursday 

11 Christmas Day 25 December Monday 

 

 

 

 


